
April 25, 2025 

Class Plan Maintenance Provincial Group 
 

 Name E-mail Telephone # 

 
North West 

Sharon Taylor sharon.taylor@northwestcollege.ca  
 

(306) 937-5110 

Marney Robinson 
 

marney.robinson@northwestcollege.ca 
 

(306) 937-5144 

 
Southeast 

Jenn Logel jlogel@southeastcollege.org 
 

(306) 848-2532 

Jill Ruep jruep@southeastcollege.org 
 

 

 
Suncrest 

Tracie Mykytyshyn 
 

t.mykytyshyn@suncrestcollege.ca 
 

(306) 786-7336 
 

Lynette Gerski l.gerski@suncrestcollege.ca (306) 752-8110  

 
Northlands 

Patty Coulson coulson.patty@northlandscollege.sk.ca 
 

(306) 425-4324 

Cheryl Jeffries jeffries.cheryl@northlandscollege.sk.ca 
 

(306) 425-4354 

 
Carlton Trail 

Bailey Williams williamsb@carltontrailcollege.com 
  

(306) 682-6852 

Doreen Stevens stevensd@carltontrailcollege.com 
 

(306) 682-6866 

 
Great Plains 

Tanya Stubbins tanyas@greatplainscollege.ca 
  

(306) 778-5488 

Lana Rhodes 
 

lanar@greatplainscollege.ca 
 

(306) 463-1351 
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